
Pos 

Formula One 

1 

Not classified 

DNF 

Superbike 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

148 

77 

2 

8 

34 

43 

37 

92 

B 

55 

99 

12 

24 

51 

29 

72 

35 

6 

Name 

Jeff ROGERSON 

Jamie MAINDONALD 

Sloan FROST 

Scott MOIR 

Daniel METTAM 

Alistair HOOGENBOEZEM 

Jay LAWRENCE 

Damon REES 

Robbie BUGDEN 

Jayden CARRICK 

Connor LONDON 

Livio ZAMPIERI 

Jeremy HOLMES 

Sam SHARP 

David SHARP 

Rob WHITTALL 

Brendon COAD 

Mitch REES 

Class 

Formula One 

Formula One 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Laps 

8 

5 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

4 

Gap 

0.462 

0.226 

1.585 

0.056 

3.004 

0.646 

14.728 

1.498 

0.956 

5.708 

5.096 

0.492 

0.779 

3.860 

Diff 

DNF 

0.462 

0.688 

2.273 

2.329 

5.333 

5.979 

20.707 

22.205 

23.161 

28.869 

33.965 

34.457 

35.236 

39.096 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:47.277 

1:38.342 

1:35.435 

1:35.623 

1:35.486 

1:35.673 

1:35.857 

1:35.780 

1:35.633 

1:37.922 

1:38.347 

1:38.587 

1:38.627 

1:39.204 

1:39.514 

1:39.469 

1:39.931 

1:35.154 

Best Speed 

130.876 

142.767 

147.116 

146.827 

147.037 

146.750 

146.468 

146.586 

146.811 

143.379 

142.760 

142.412 

142.355 

141.527 

141.086 

141.150 

140.497 

147.550 

2nd Best 

1:48.179 

1:38.362 

1:35.763 

1:35.625 

1:35.508 

1:35.960 

1:36.071 

1:35.870 

1:35.780 

1:38.026 

1:38.375 

1:38.641 

1:38.706 

1:39.444 

1:39.595 

1:39.645 

1:40.769 

1:35.446 

Points 

25 

0 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.462 

Avg. Speed 

145.416 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.154 

Best Speed 

147.550 

Best Lap by 

6 - Mitch REES 

Printed: 3/03/2018 4:52:05 p.m. 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Nicole & Di, www.mxt.co.nz - 0272011177 

MNZ Steward: Larry Moaut       C0C: Graham Barstow 

Hosted by Auckland Motorcycle Club and Hampton Downs 

Results are provisional and are subject to MNZ Rules and Supp Regs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hampton Downs 

2018 NZSBK - Round 3 - Hampton Downs 

Superbike/Formula One 

Superbike/Formula One - Race 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:21:50 

HD International Track 3.900 km 

3/03/2018 16:21 


